
BBQ Smoked Chicken Leg 
Smoked Pulled Pork
Vegan BBQ Ribs

Nutrition Facts

310
240
200

2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

One Serving Size: Calories:

 - Halal Certified  - Vegetarian  - Vegan

Protein

Alabama White BBQ
Georgia Mustard BBQ
Kansas City Style
Memphis BBQ 
North Carolina BBQ

320
70
90

100
45

BBQ Sauce

Ranch Potato Salad
Creamy Coleslaw
Spicy Kale & Bacon
Mac & Cheese
Baked Beans
Grilled Beans
Hushpuppies
Cheddar Jalapenos Cornbread

170
60

110
280
220

60
190
210

Sides

Contains: Fish, Soy

Contains: Egg, Fish, Soy

Contains: Wheat, Gluten, Soy

Made without gluten

Made without gluten

Made without gluten

Made without gluten

Contains: Fish, Soy

Contains: Wheat, Eggs, Milk, Gluten, Soy

Contains: Eggs, Milk

Contains: Eggs

Made without gluten

Made without gluten

Made without gluten

Contains: Wheat, Milk, Gluten, Soy

Made without gluten

Contains: Milk, Gluten, Soy

Contains: Wheat, Eggs, Milk, Gluten, Soy


