

Nutrition Facts

One Serving Size:	Calories:
Protein	
BBQ Smoked Chicken Leg Made without gluten	310
Smoked Pulled Pork Made without gluten	240
Vegan BBQ Ribs Contains: Wheat, Gluten, Soy	200
BBQ Sauce	
Alabama White BBQ Contains: Egg, Fish, Soy Made without gluten	320
Georgia Mustard BBQ Contains: Fish, Soy Made without gluten	70
😥 Kansas City Style Made without gluten	90
Memphis BBQ Contains: Fish, Soy	100
North Carolina BBQ Made without gluten	45
Sides	
Ranch Potato Salad Contains: Eggs, Milk	170
Creamy Colesiaw Contains: Eggs	60
Spicy Kale & Bacon Made without gluten	110
Mac & Cheese Contains: Wheat, Milk, Gluten, Soy	280
Baked Beans Made without gluten	220
Grilled Beans Contains: Milk, Gluten, Soy	60
Hushpuppies Contains: Wheat, Eggs, Milk, Gluten, Soy	190







210

Cheddar Jalapenos Cornbread Contains: Wheat, Eggs, Milk, Gluten, Soy